Huck-Spin® 2
The Huck-Spin Fastener,
Evolved
Tel: 1 800 563 1293 info@applifast.com applifast.com
The Huck-Spin® 2

14mm MBTC-R14BL
20mm MBTC-R20BL
Ordering Information
6 Huck®  |   Huck-Spin® 2
Tel: 1 800 563 1293 info@applifast.com applifast.com
Tooling Selection (Inches)
SIZE TOOL NOSE STYLE
1/2"
HS37 99-7362 Installation -
Standard
HS52
99-7356 Installation - Standard
(HS37 Dia. Anvil)
99-7358 Installation -
Short
99-7359 Installation -
Long
99-7363 Installation -
Standard
99-7363CC Removal
HSSFT-M12 99-7660 Installation -
Standard
3585PT
99-7520 Installation -
Standard
99-7520CC Removal
5/8"
HS52
99-7365 Installation -
Standard
99-7366 Installation -
Short
99-7367 Installation -
Long
99-7368 Installation -
Extra Long
HSSFT-M16
99-7662 Installation -
Standard
99-7662CC Removal
99-7662-5 Installation -
Standard
3585PT
99-7521 Installation -
Standard
99-7521CC Removal
3/4"
HS52
99-7364 Installation -
Standard
99-7364CC Removal
3585PT
99-7523 Installation -
Standard
99-7523CC Removal
Tooling Selection (Metric)
SIZE TOOL NOSE STYLE
14mm
HS52 99-7465 Installation -
Standard
HSSFT-M16
99-7762 Installation -
Standard
99-7762-4 Installation -
Long
3585PT
99-7531 Installation -
Standard
99-7531CC Removal
16mm